ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 7046
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITy: SAHIWAL
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
7046-A-2-598  FATIMA SHAHID
7046-A-2-599  IRHA FATIMA
7046-A-3-600  MEERAB SHAHID
7046-A-4-601  MINAHIL BABER
7046-A-4-602  MINAL ASGHER
7046-A-4-603  RAYEHA AROOJ
7046-A-5-604  RIDA FATIMA
7046-A-6-605  NOOR FATIMA
7046-A-9-606  MARIAM RAUF

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE

FATHER NAME
SHAHID BASHIR
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
SHAHID RAFI

M. IQBAL BABER
BILAL ASGHER
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
BAQAR ALI

AHMED SEAD
MIRZA ABDUL RAUF

GRADE
2
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OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
82.22%
86.67%
91.11%

GRADE
C+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 9
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