ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2020

INSTITUTION CODE: 7046

INSTITUTION NAME: DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE

CITY: SAHIWAL

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
7046-A-2-598	FATIMA SHAHID	SHAHID BASHIR	2	66.67%	C+
7046-A-2-599	IRHA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	2	66.67%	C+
7046-A-3-600	MEERAB SHAHID	SHAHID RAFI	3	73.33%	B-
7046-A-4-601	MINAHIL BABER	M. IQBAL BABER	4	73.33%	B-
7046-A-4-602	MINAL ASGHER	BILAL ASGHER	4	84.00%	B+
7046-A-4-603	RAYEHA AROOJ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	4	73.33%	B-
7046-A-5-604	RIDA FATIMA	BAQAR ALI	5	82.22%	B+
7046-A-6-605	NOOR FATIMA	AHMED SEAD	6	86.67%	A-
7046-A-9-606	MARIAM RAUF	MIRZA ABDUL RAUF	9	91.11%	Α

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:9

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.